
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Cameron Sisk *  Arizona State  66  65       131  -9   
T5 T2   Jack Ainscough *  Colorado State  68  64       132  -8   
T5 T2   James Leow *  Arizona State  68  64       132  -8   
1 4   Brad Dalke *  Oklahoma  65  68       133  -7   

T3 5   Kyle Suppa *  Southern California  67  67       134  -6   
T3 6   Drake Mendenhall *  Arizona  67  70       137  -3   
T12 T7   Koichiro Ishika *  Arizona State  71  68       139  -1   
T8 T7   Tianlang Guan *  Arizona  70  69       139  -1   
T5 9   Paul Chaplet *  Arizona State  68  72       140  E   
T15 10   Blaine Hale *  Oklahoma  72  70       142  +2   
19 T11   Cole Donielson *  Texas El Paso  75  68       143  +3   

T12 T11   Mark MacGrath *  New Mexico  71  72       143  +3   
17 T13   Cullen Plousha *  Colorado State  73  72       145  +5   

T15 T13   Jimmy Dales *  Wyoming, U. of  72  73       145  +5   
T8 T13   Peyton Hastings *  Utah  70  75       145  +5   
T12 T13   John Paterson *  Colorado  71  74       145  +5   
18 17   Chris Ebster *  UNLV  74  72       146  +6   
T8 18   Jared Edeen *  Wyoming, U. of  70  77       147  +7   
20 19   Jackson Kalz *  Iowa State  80  72       152  +12   
T8 20   Mitchell Schow *  Utah  70  84       154  +14   
21 21   Khan Lee *  Washington State  83  72       155  +15   
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Brad Dalke *  Oklahoma  65          -5   
-  2   Cameron Sisk *  Arizona State  66          -4   
-  T3   Kyle Suppa *  Southern California  67          -3   
-  T3   Drake Mendenhall *  Arizona  67          -3   
-  T5   James Leow *  Arizona State  68          -2   
-  T5   Jack Ainscough *  Colorado State  68          -2   
-  T5   Paul Chaplet *  Arizona State  68          -2   
-  T8   Tianlang Guan *  Arizona  70          E   
-  T8   Mitchell Schow *  Utah  70          E   
-  T8   Peyton Hastings *  Utah  70          E   
-  T8   Jared Edeen *  Wyoming, U. of  70          E   
-  T12   Mark MacGrath *  New Mexico  71          +1   
-  T12   Koichiro Ishika *  Arizona State  71          +1   
-  T12   John Paterson *  Colorado  71          +1   
-  T15   Jimmy Dales *  Wyoming, U. of  72          +2   
-  T15   Blaine Hale *  Oklahoma  72          +2   
-  17   Cullen Plousha *  Colorado State  73          +3   
-  18   Chris Ebster *  UNLV  74          +4   
-  19   Cole Donielson *  Texas El Paso  75          +5   
-  20   Jackson Kalz *  Iowa State  80          +10   
-  21   Khan Lee *  Washington State  83          +13   
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